Y-LOCK PULLFORCE
CONNECTOR AND CABLE SYSTEM
CONNECTOR SOLUTIONS
ENGINEERED TO CONNECT
Advantages:Applications:
Due to the special design features the Y-Lock Pullforce fulfils
the highest requirements and can be used in applications
which have a need for very high demands.

space-saving design and the reduction of handling costs in different areas
Features
Ordering Code for Board Connectors
Ordering Code for FFC / FPC Cable
Product Line Status
Description Pitch 0.5mm Pitch 1.0mm
Temperature Range    -40°C to +105°C
Solder Connection SMT
Solder Process Reflow
Mating Cycles Minimum 10
1) Contact Plating 0.3 µm AU Tin
Voltage Rating 50V DC 125V DC
Current Rating 0.5A 1A
Packaging Tape & Reel (180° version with Pick & Place cap)
Y-LPF - X X - XX - XXX - X X - X - X
Serie F = FFC
P = FPC
Pitch
1 = 1.0mm
5 = 0.5mm
Pin
Count
12 to 30
In
su
la
tio
n
Le
ng
ht
Direction
Supporting
Tape
A = same
B = opposite
Additional
Stiffener
0 = none
1 = one side
2 = both sides
Plating
Termination
Area
F = Au Flash
L = Tin
UL No.
S =
UL2896
V =
UL20706
Y-LPF - C X -XX -S X - X X - R
Serie
Co
nn
ec
to
r
Pitch
1 = 1.0mm
5 = 0.5mm
Pin Count
12
16 etc.
SMT Orientation
1 = 180°
9 = 90°
Plating
Mating
Area
B = 0.3µm Au
L = Tin
Plating
Termination